
BID TALLY SHEET 
 

PROJECT:  SMALL INVASIVE TREE AND SHRUB CONTROL 2022  
BID #:  21043 
BID OPENING DATE WEDNESDAY, JULY 21, 2021     @ 11:00 a.m. CST 
 

REF. 
NO. 

VENDOR 
EASTERN FOREST 

PRESERVES 
LAKEWOOD FOREST 

PRESERVE 
WESTERN FOREST 

PRESERVES 

1 CARDNO, INC. 247,762.00 205,000.00 NO BID 

2 CLEAN CUT TREE SERVICE 536,400.00 390,000.00 284,000.00 

3 ENCAP, INC. NO BID NO BID 206,800.00 

4 INTEGRATED LAKES MANAGEMENT 226,512.00 185,000.00 113,040.00 

5 RED BUFFALO NURSERY NO BID 225,000.00 NO BID 

6 RES GREAT LAKES, LLC 251,104.00 169,700.00 NO BID 

7 TALL GRASS RESTORATION LLC 477,736.00 342,000.00 256,168.20 

8 V3 COMPANIES, LTD 269,280.00 NO BID NO BID 

 
Lisa Roberts  7/21/2021  
PURCHASING REPRESENTATIVE DATE 

Helena Keller   7/21/2021  
WITNESS DATE 


